Nostalgia Racing Days 2017

Heat 3. Std, GT/GTS 66-71
Result of Race 1

Pos Nbr Cls

PIC

Started: 19

Name
Entrant

MK Scandia

Classified: 19

Car
CITY / Club

'/

-y
MANTORP PARK

19 - 20 August 2017
Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

Not Classified: O

Gap

Total time
hmsec Km/h

Fastest
SEC Km/h

In

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

29

35

34

87

32

18

69

23

39

13

14

76

97

T14/19

T14/19

T14/19

T16/21

T14/19

T14/19

T14/19

T12/27

T13/18

T14/19

T14/19

T16/21

T12/27

T12/27

T12/27

T12/27

T13/18

Sgren P Christensen (DEN)
Sampro Racing

Micael ‘Laban' Ericsson (SWE)

Arvid Viktorsson (SWE)

Lars Weigl (SWE)

Lennart Bengtsson (SWE)

02-Depén AB

Dan Johansson (SWE)

Per Bruseback (SWE)

Bo Johansson (SWE)

Christer Nordin (SWE)

Stefan Svensson (SWE)

Tage Johansson (SWE)

Goran Falkenberg (SWE)

Ecurie Brokind

Uno Johansson (SWE)

Conny Abrahamsson (SWE)

Hasse Jerkerfot (SWE)

Bengt Allo (SWE)

Hans Eklund (SWE)
Knalle Racing

Ford Escort RS 1600
Niva

HMS - DK

Ford Escort RS 1600
Morbylanga

SSK

Opel Ascona A
Eksjo

RHK

Porsche 911 S/T
Stockholm

KAK

BMW 2002 Ti
Kagerod

Hyllinge MS

Volvo 142
Karlstad

Saffle MC

Volvo 142

Orebro

Karlskoga MF
Renault R8 Gordini
Alings as

RHK

Ford Escort TC
Kivik

Tomelilla MK
Abarth Scorpione

VExjo SVK

Volvo Amazon (122S)

Alings as

SVKG

Volvo P1800 E
Brokind

RHK

NSU 1200 TT
Bastad

Hyllinge MS

Ford Escort 1300 GT
Akersberga

RHK

BMC Cooper S
Nynédshamn

RHK

Mini Cooper 1275 S
Vendelso

RHK

SAAB Sonett 11
Grastorp
Falkenbergs MK

-- 12 laps --

2619

9918

18.126

23.263

53.860

1:18514

1:24908

1:32.362

1:32916

1:34201

1:34.779

1:40379

1:40973

-- 11 laps --

2.160

12.457

19:02603 117 .43
19:05222 117.16
19:12521 11642
19:20.729 11559
19:25866 115.08
19:56463 112.14
20:21.117 10988
20:27511 10930
20:34965 10865
20:35519 10860
20:36.804 10848
20:37.382 10843
20:42982 107 94
20:43576 107 .89
19:35020 104.67
19:37.180

104 48

19:47477 10357

1:33349 119.78
1:34220 118.68
1:34355 11851
1:34.764 117 .99
1:35480 117.11
1:36492 115.88
1:39.396 11250
1:40826 110.90
1:40683 111.06
1:41.177 11052
1:40.780 110.95
1:40660 111.08
1:41871 109.76
1:40.180 111.62
1:44975 10652
1:44386

107.12

1:45475 106.01

11

11

11

11

11

11

Fastest time: 1:33.349 inlap 2 by nbr. 29 : Sgren P Christensen (Ford Escort RS 1600)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Clerk of the Course

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Steward

Max Lundgren

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Heat 3. Std, GT/GTS 66-71
Result of Race 1

'/

-y
MANTORP PARK

Nostalgia Racing Days 2017
MK Scandia

19 - 20 August 2017
Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

Started: 19 Classified: 19 Not Classified: O
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant CITY / Club Gap hmsec Km/h SEC Km/Zh In
18 140T14/19 8 Per-Gunnar Ahlstrom (SWE) Volvo 142 18.409 19:53429 103.06 1:45821 10567 7
Néas 8ker
Junsele MS
19 12 112/47 6 Kjell Wallin (SWE) Arden MiniCooper S Mk2 -- 9laps -- 15:49685 105.96 1:40524 11123 8

Vasterhaninge
Almunge MK

Fastest time: 1:33.349 inlap 2 by nbr. 29 : Sgren P Christensen (Ford Escort RS 1600)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Publication-time

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Clerk of the Course

Max Lundgren

Steward

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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